Temperature and
Climate Test Chambers
Tensile Event
2 3
Our highlights:
•  Interior and fittings made of high-quality
steam-tight welded stainless steel

sequences is very easy.
You can find further details on equipment in our technical descriptions. Contact us.
OK
8 9
Convincing technology. Reliable results.
The performance data at a glance.
Test space 25 litres
TensileEvent TE/25/30/180 410 x 560 x 1530 – –
250 x 250 x 400 150 x 300
–30 +180  ±1 – – – – –
TensileEvent TC/25/30/180 410 x 560 x 1775 800 x 1100 x 720 – –30 +180  ±1 – – – – –
TensileEvent TC/25/70/180 410 x 560 x 1775 800 x 1100 x 720 – –70 +180  ±1 – – – – –
TensileEvent TM/25/30/180 410 x 560 x 1080 – 800 x 1100 x 1225 –30 +180  ±1 – – – – –
TensileEvent TM/25/70/180 410 x 560 x 1080 – 800 x 1100 x 1225 –70 +180  ±1 – – – – –
TensileEvent CE/25/30/180 410 x 560 x 1530 – – –30 +180  ±1 +10 +80 +10 to +79 30 to 95 ±3
TensileEvent CC/25/30/180 410 x 560 x 1775 800 x 1100 x 720 – –30 +180  ±1 +10 +80 +10 to +79 30 to 95 ±3
TensileEvent CC/25/70/180 410 x 560 x 1775 800 x 1100 x 720 – –70 +180  ±1 +10 +80 +10 to +79 30 to 95 ±3
TensileEvent CM/25/30/180 410 x 560 x 1080 – 800 x 1100 x 1225 –30 +180  ±1 +10 +80 +10 to +79 30 to 95 ±3
TensileEvent CM/25/70/180 410 x 560 x 1080 – 800 x 1100 x 1225 –70 +180  ±1 +10 +80 +10 to +79 30 to 95 ±3
Test space 70 litres
TensileEvent TE/70/30/180 410 x 760 x 1730 – –
250 x 450 x 600 150 x 500
–30 +180  ±1 – – – – –
TensileEvent TC/70/30/180 410 x 760 x 1875 800 x 1100 x 720 – –30 +180  ±1 – – – – –
TensileEvent TC/70/70/180 410 x 760 x 1875 800 x 1100 x 720 – –70 +180  ±1 – – – – –
TensileEvent TM/70/30/180 410 x 760 x 1280 – 800 x 1100 x 1225 –30 +180  ±1 – – – – –
TensileEvent TM/70/70/180 410 x 760 x 1280 – 800 x 1100 x 1225 –70 +180  ±1 – – – – –
TensileEvent CE/70/30/180 410 x 760 x 1730 – – –30 +180  ±1 +10 +80 +10 to +79 30 to 95 ±3
TensileEvent CC/70/30/180 410 x 760 x 1875 800 x 1100 x 720 – –30 +180  ±1 +10 +80 +10 to +79 30 to 95 ±3
TensileEvent CC/70/70/180 410 x 760 x 1875 800 x 1100 x 720 – –70 +180  ±1 +10 +80 +10 to +79 30 to 95 ±3
TensileEvent CM/70/30/180 410 x 760 x 1280 – 800 x 1100 x 1225 –30 +180  ±1 +10 +80 +10 to +79 30 to 95 ±3
TensileEvent CM/70/70/180 410 x 760 x 1280 – 800 x 1100 x 1225 –70 +180  ±1 +10 +80 +10 to +79 30 to 95 ±3
Ty
pe
To
p

PERFORMANCES FOR TEMPERATURE TESTS CLIMATE TESTS
10 11
Convincing technology. Reliable results.
The performance data at a glance.
Test space 100 litres
TensileEvent TE/100/30/180 560 x 760 x 1680 – –
400 x 400 x 600 150 x 500
–30 +180  ±1 – – – – –
TensileEvent TC/100/30/180 560 x 760 x 1850 800 x 1100 x 720 – –30 +180  ±1 – – – – –
TensileEvent TC/100/70/180 560 x 760 x 1850 800 x 1100 x 720 – –70 +180  ±1 – – – – –
TensileEvent TM/100/30/180 560 x 760 x 1230 – 800 x 1100 x 1225 –30 +180  ±1 – – – – –
TensileEvent TM/100/70/180 560 x 760 x 1230 – 800 x 1100 x 1225 –70 +180  ±1 – – – – –
TensileEvent CE/100/30/180 560 x 760 x 1680 – –
400 x 400 x 600 150 x 500
–30 +180  ±1 +10 +80 +10 to +79 30 to 95 ±3
TensileEvent CC/100/30/180 560 x 760 x 1850 800 x 1100 x 720 – –30 +180  ±1 +10 +80 +10 to +79 30 to 95 ±3
TensileEvent CC/100/70/180 560 x 760 x 1850 800 x 1100 x 720 – –70 +180  ±1 +10 +80 +10 to +79 30 to 95 ±3
TensileEvent CM/100/30/180 560 x 760 x 1230 – 800 x 1100 x 1225 –30 +180  ±1 +10 +80 +10 to +79 30 to 95 ±3
TensileEvent CM/100/70/180 560 x 760 x 1230 – 800 x 1100 x 1225 –70 +180  ±1 +10 +80 +10 to +79 30 to 95 ±3
Test space 140 litres
TensileEvent TE/140/30/180 610 x 860 x 1730 – –
450 x 450 x 700 150 x 500
–30 +180  ±1 – – – – –
TensileEvent TC/140/30/180 610 x 860 x 1875 800 x 1100 x 720 – –30 +180  ±1 – – – – –
TensileEvent TC/140/70/180 610 x 860 x 1875 800 x 1100 x 720 – –70 +180  ±1 – – – – –
TensileEvent TM/140/30/180 610 x 860 x 1280 – 800 x 1100 x 1225 –30 +180  ±1 – – – – –
TensileEvent TM/140/70/180 610 x 860 x 1280 – 800 x 1100 x 1225 –70 +180  ±1 – – – – –
TensileEvent CE/140/30/180 610 x 860 x 1730 – – –30 +180  ±1 +10 +80 +10 to +79 30 to 95 ±3
TensileEvent CC/140/30/180 610 x 860 x 1875 800 x 1100 x 720 – –30 +180  ±1 +10 +80 +10 to +79 30 to 95 ±3
TensileEvent CC/140/70/180 610 x 860 x 1875 800 x 1100 x 720 – –70 +180  ±1 +10 +80 +10 to +79 30 to 95 ±3
TensileEvent CM/140/30/180 610 x 860 x 1280 – 800 x 1100 x 1225 –30 +180  ±1 +10 +80 +10 to +79 30 to 95 ±3
TensileEvent CM/140/70/180 610 x 860 x 1280 – 800 x 1100 x 1225 –70 +180  ±1 +10 +80 +10 to +79 30 to 95 ±3
Ty
pe
To
p

7In the middle of the test space and in steady state, depending on climate value.
The performance data refer to +25 °C ambient temperature, rated voltage of 400 V 3/N/PE 50 Hz
as well as an empty and sealed test space; without additional equipment and without heat compensation.
The product needs fluorinated gases for functioning. Depending on the type, it contains refrigerants R449A and R23.
Convincing technology. Reliable results.
The performance data at a glance.
Test space 205 litres
TensileEvent TE/205/30/180 610 x 860 x 1930 – –
450 x 650 x 700 150 x 500
–30 +180  ±1 – – – – –
TensileEvent TC/205/30/180 610 x 860 x 1975 800 x 1100 x 720 – –30 +180  ±1 – – – – –
TensileEvent TC/205/70/180 610 x 860 x 1975 800 x 1100 x 720 – –70 +180  ±1 – – – – –
TensileEvent TM/205/30/180 610 x 860 x 1480 – 800 x 1100 x 1225 –30 +180  ±1 – – – – –
TensileEvent TM/205/70/180 610 x 860 x 1480 – 800 x 1100 x 1225 –70 +180  ±1 – – – – –
TensileEvent CE/205/30/180 610 x 860 x 1930 – – –30 +180  ±1 +10 +80 +10 to +79 30 to 95 ±3
TensileEvent CC/205/30/180 610 x 860 x 1975 800 x 1100 x 720 – –30 +180  ±1 +10 +80 +10 to +79 30 to 95 ±3
TensileEvent CC/205/70/180 610 x 860 x 1975 800 x 1100 x 720 – –70 +180  ±1 +10 +80 +10 to +79 30 to 95 ±3
TensileEvent CM/205/30/180 610 x 860 x 1480 – 800 x 1100 x 1225 –30 +180  ±1 +10 +80 +10 to +79 30 to 95 ±3
TensileEvent CM/205/70/180 610 x 860 x 1480 – 800 x 1100 x 1225 –70 +180  ±1 +10 +80 +10 to +79 30 to 95 ±3
Test space 260 litres
TensileEvent TE/260/30/180 610 x 1060 x 1930 – –
450 x 650 x 900 150 x 500
–30 +180  ±1 – – – – –
TensileEvent TC/260/30/180 610 x 1060 x 1975 800 x 1100 x 720 – –30 +180  ±1 – – – – –
TensileEvent TC/260/70/180 610 x 1060 x 1975 800 x 1100 x 720 – –70 +180  ±1 – – – – –
TensileEvent TM/260/30/180 610 x 1060 x 1480 – 800 x 1100 x 1225 –30 +180  ±1 – – – – –
TensileEvent TM/260/70/180 610 x 1060 x 1480 – 800 x 1100 x 1225 –70 +180  ±1 – – – – –
TensileEvent CE/260/30/180 610 x 1060 x 1930 – – –30 +180  ±1 +10 +80 +10 to +79 30 to 95 ±3
TensileEvent CC/260/30/180 610 x 1060 x 1975 800 x 1100 x 720 – –30 +180  ±1 +10 +80 +10 to +79 30 to 95 ±3
TensileEvent CC/260/70/180 610 x 1060 x 1975 800 x 1100 x 720 – –70 +180  ±1 +10 +80 +10 to +79 30 to 95 ±3
TensileEvent CM/260/30/180 610 x 1060 x 1480 – 800 x 1100 x 1225 –30 +180  ±1 +10 +80 +10 to +79 30 to 95 ±3
TensileEvent CM/260/70/180 610 x 1060 x 1480 – 800 x 1100 x 1225 –70 +180  ±1 +10 +80 +10 to +79 30 to 95 ±3
Options
LN2 cooling system Up to –150 °C
Temperature range Up to +250 °C
Access ports In side wall